Needle Valves
FFNV1 series
Needle valve without multi dial.
We have abundant needle lineup.
FFNV2 series
Needle valve with multi dial.
We have abundant needle lineup.
LiquidAir

Brass Stainless
mm [inch]
■Model designation
Number Name
Material
Brass type Stainless type
① Valve body C3771(Nickel plating) SUS316
② Needle body C3604(Nickel plating) SUS316
③ Panel nut C3604 (Nickel plating)
④ Cover nut C3604 (Nickel plating)
⑤ Knob Nylon (Standard)
■Knob Dimensions ■Panel cut Dimensions
Φ0.63 inch
■Flareless joint
*Please ask us for dimensions.
■Part material list
*The material of the tube fitting is SUS only.
*CV values may differ depending on usage conditions.
Please use as a reference value.
FFNV1 L 2 N3 AB V N0
Model name
FFNV1
Precision
type
Valve type
L Angle type
T Straight type
Pipe port
2 Rc 1/4 （Standard）
T1 Φ1/8 tube joint
T2 Φ1/4 tube joint
TM4 Φ4mm[0.16inch] tube joint
TM6 Φ6mm[0.24inch] tube joint
Needle No.
Needle
No
Maximum CV value
(When fully open)
Needle
No
Maximum CV value
(When fully open)
N1 0.00021 N6 0.031
N2 0.0012 N7 0.04
N3 0.004 N8 0.12
N4 0.006 N9 0.15
N5 0.016 N10 0.25
Knob material
None Nylon (Standard)
A Aluminum alloy
Body material
B Brass
T Stainless
Seal material
V FKM
（Standard）
No oil treatment

]
■Size
■Model designation
■Part material list
*The material of the tube fitting is SUS only.
*CV values may differ depending on usage conditions.
Please use as a reference value.
FFNV2 L 2 N3 FB V N0
Model name
FFNV2
Precision
dial type
Valve type
L Angle type
T Straight type
Pipe port
2 Rc 1/4 （Standard）
T1 Φ1/8 tube joint
T2 Φ1/4 tube joint
TM4 Φ4mm[0.16inch] tube joint
TM6 Φ6mm[0.24inch] tube joint
Needle No.
Needle
No
Maximum CV value
(When fully open)
Needle
No
Maximum CV value
(When fully open)
N1 0.00021 N6 0.031
N2 0.0012 N7 0.04
N3 0.004 N8 0.12
N4 0.006 N9 0.15
N5 0.016 N10 0.25
Additional for piping
None For panel mount
F For piping
Body material
B Brass
T Stainless
Seal material
V
FKM
（Standard）
No oil treatment
None None
N0
No oil
treatment*Please contact us
for other materials.
*A lock ring is added for piping.
Number Name
Material